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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 30.05.2008 188 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

2 АХМЕТОВ Булат 26.07.2003 164 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат 23.07.1972 121 б/р Самостоятельно

4 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир 06.12.2004 121 2 юн Князев П.А.

5 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 165 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

6 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 185 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

7 ДАМИНОВ Данияр 06.05.2007 188 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

8 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 154 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

9 ЗАКИРОВ Камиль 24.01.2008 107 2 юн Кунгурцева В.Б. 

10 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил 15.11.1965 181 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

11 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 145 2 юн Князев П.А. 

12 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 126 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

13 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 191 б/р Самостоятельно

14 МАЛЬЦЕВ Вадим 28.12.1992 174 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

15 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Марина 13.02.1952 118 б/р Самостоятельно

16 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 156 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

17 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 166 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

18 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 124 б/р Самостоятельно

19 САДИКОВ Тимур 14.08.2006 138 2 юн Князев П.А. 

20 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Эльмира 04.07.2004 222 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

21 СОКОЛОВА Софья 14.09.2007 163 2 юн Князев П.А. 

22 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 19.06.2007 179 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

23 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 132 2 юн Медведева И.П.

24 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна 09.01.2003 80 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

25 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль 07.07.2003 119 б/р Филиппов В.В.

26 ФЕКЛИН Сергей 04.06.2004 130 б/р Феклин А.А.

27 ШАКИРОВ Айтуган 08.10.2004 138 б/р Рыбальченко Д.

28 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 158 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

29 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 16.07.2008 181 2 юн Шахова Ю.А. 
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

2-0 1-2

1 1

0-2 0-2

2 2

2-1 2-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

2-0 1-2

1 1

0-2 1-2

2 2

2-1 2-1

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

1-2 1-2 2-0

2 1 2

2-1 1-2 2-0

2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0
34 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль Филиппов В.В. 4

2

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат Самостоятельно 3 4

6 1

2 МАЛЬЦЕВ Вадим Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он 5

1 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-

он

1 2 3 4

3

4 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир Князев П.А. 6 1

3 САГИТОВА Алия Самостоятельно 4

2 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей Тихонов В.А. 3 4

1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир Шахова Ю.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

4 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Марина Самостоятельно 3

2

3 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим Медведева И.П. 4 3

4

6 1

2 ГИБАТОВ Мурат Тихонов В.А. 5

1 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил Зеленодольский р-он

1 2 3 4

1

4 ЗАКИРОВ Камиль Кунгурцева В.Б. 3 4

3 ФЕКЛИН Сергей Феклин А.А. 6

2 АХМЕТОВ Булат Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он 5 2

1 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар Шахова Ю.А. 4

1 2 3 4

3

1

2 СОКОЛОВА Софья Князев П.А. 5

4 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна Ершова Е.А. 3

2

3 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев Тихонов В.А. 4 3

4

3 ШАКИРОВ Айтуган Рыбальченко Д. 4

1 ДАМИНОВ Данияр Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

1 2 3 4

6

2 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Тихонов В.А. 2 3

1 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза Ершова Е.А. 3

4 1

1 2 3

2

1

ПИГАЛЕВ Роман Рыбно-Слободский р-он 2 3

1 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно

4

23 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна Князев П.А. 3

1 2 3

3 САДИКОВ Тимур Князев П.А. 

3 2

2
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3

III лига
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1

2 ДЫКИНА Анна Тихонов В.А. 2 3

1 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Эльмира Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он



1 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

1 СОКОЛОВА С.
2 СОКОЛОВА С. Князев П.А. 3-0 9

3 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он СОКОЛОВА С.
2 ФЕКЛИН С. 3-0 13

4 ФЕКЛИН С. Феклин А.А. 3-1
5 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир Князев П.А. СОКОЛОВА С.

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-2
6 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно 3-2 10 15

7 ГИБАТОВ М. Тихонов В.А. БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
4 ШАКИРОВ А. 3-0

8 ШАКИРОВ А. Рыбальченко Д. 3-1
9 ДАМИНОВ Д. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он АХМЕТОВ Булат 1

5 ДАМИНОВ Д. 3-1
10 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. Князев П.А. 3-0 11

11 АХМЕТОВ Б. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он АХМЕТОВ Б.
6 АХМЕТОВ Б. 3-1 14

12 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. Зеленодольский р-он 3-2
13 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он АХМЕТОВ Б.

7 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. 3-0
14 АБДРАФИКОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 3-1 12 -15 СОКОЛОВА Софья 2
15 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. Шахова Ю.А. СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.

8 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 3-2
16 САДИКОВ Т. Князев П.А. 3-0

-13 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
-12 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 26

-1 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э. 20 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э. САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э.
16 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э. 3-1 24 3-1

-2 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. 3-2 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э.
-11 ДАМИНОВ Д. 3-0

-3 ЛУКАЧ Н. 21 ЛУКАЧ Н.
17 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-0 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 3

-4 ГИБАТОВ М. 3-2 -14 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.
-10 ШАКИРОВ А. 27

-5 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 22 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. АБДРАФИКОВА А.
18 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. 3-2 25 3-0

-6 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. 3-0 АБДРАФИКОВА А.
-9 ФЕКЛИН С. 3-0

-7 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 23 АБДРАФИКОВА А. САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э. 4
19 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 3-0

-8 САДИКОВ Т. 3-2 -26 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
28 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 5

-27 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. 3-1

-28 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. 6

-24 ЛУКАЧ Н.
29 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. 7

-25 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. 3-1

-28 ЛУКАЧ Н. 8
-20 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.

30 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.
-21 ДАМИНОВ Д. 3-0 32

ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 9
-22 ШАКИРОВ А. 3-2

31 ФЕКЛИН С.
-23 ФЕКЛИН С. 3-0 -32 ФЕКЛИН С. 10

-30 ДАМИНОВ Д.
33 ДАМИНОВ Д. 11

-31 ШАКИРОВ А. W.O.

-33 ШАКИРОВ А. 12
-16 МАЛЬЦЕВ В.

34 МАЛЬЦЕВ В.
-17 ГИБАТОВ М. 3-1 36

САДИКОВ Т. 13
-18 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-2

35 САДИКОВ Т.
-19 САДИКОВ Т. 3-0 -36 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. 14

-34 ГИБАТОВ М.
36 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 15

-35 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-0

-36 ГИБАТОВ М. 16
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III лига
1 ФИНАЛ
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1 ДЫКИНА А. Тихонов В.А.

1 ДЫКИНА А.
2 Х -

3 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А. Ершова Е.А. ГИМАДЕЕВ И.
2 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 2-0

4 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

5 САГИТОВА А. Самостоятельно ГИМАДЕЕВ И.
3 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М. 2-1

6 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М. Самостоятельно 2-0

7 Х - ШАРАФИЕВ А.
4 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 2-1

8 ШАРАФИЕВ А. Тихонов В.А.

9 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. Тихонов В.А. 

5 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 2-0 17 место

10 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат Самостоятельно 2-0

11 ЗАКИРОВ К. Кунгурцева В.Б. ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.
6 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 2-0

12 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. Медведева И.П. 2-0

13 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. Филиппов В.В. ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.
7 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 2-0

14 ПОЛШКОВ А. Тихонов В.А. 2-0

15 Х - ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 18 место

8 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. 2-0

16 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. Рыбно-Слободский р-он -13 ШАРАФИЕВ А.

-14 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 2-1 19 место

-9 ДЫКИНА А. 20 место

НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М.
-10 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М. 2-1

-11 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 2-0 21 место

БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
-12 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. 2-1

-17 ДЫКИНА А.           22 место

-18 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 Х
ТРИБУНСКАЯ А.

-2 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А.
-3 САГИТОВА А. САГИТОВА А.

САГИТОВА А. 2-0

-4 Х
-5 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л.

КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 2-0 25 место

-6 ЗАКИРОВ К.
-7 ПОЛШКОВ А. ПОЛШКОВ А.

ПОЛШКОВ А. 2-0

-8 Х 26 место

-25 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А.

-26 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 2-0 27 место

28 место

29 место

20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ
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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АХМЕТОВ Булат 26.07.2003 164 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

2 СОКОЛОВА Софья 14.09.2007 163 2 юн Князев П.А. 

3 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 30.05.2008 188 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

4 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Эльмира 04.07.2004 222 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

5 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир 06.12.2004 121 2 юн Князев П.А.

6 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 19.06.2007 179 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

7 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил 15.11.1965 181 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

8 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 191 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 16.07.2008 181 2 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

10 ФЕКЛИН Сергей 04.06.2004 130 б/р Феклин А.А.

11 ДАМИНОВ Данияр 06.05.2007 188 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

12 ШАКИРОВ Айтуган 08.10.2004 138 б/р Рыбальченко Д.

13 САДИКОВ Тимур 14.08.2006 138 2 юн Князев П.А. 

14 МАЛЬЦЕВ Вадим 28.12.1992 174 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

15 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 145 2 юн Князев П.А. 

16 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 165 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

17 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 185 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

18 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 132 2 юн Медведева И.П.

19 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 158 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

20 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль 07.07.2003 119 б/р Филиппов В.В.

21 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Марина 13.02.1952 118 б/р Самостоятельно

22 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат 23.07.1972 121 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 156 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

24 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 154 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

25 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 166 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

26 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 124 б/р Самостоятельно

27 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 126 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

28 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна 09.01.2003 80 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

29 ЗАКИРОВ Камиль 24.01.2008 107 2 юн Кунгурцева В.Б. 

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
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